	PEW		\3/3-	07-07-2003	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)		RDATION FO	RM C	07-07-2003	OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	E ROOF OF NULL	PATENT	10 2°		10000
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒	P non 3 2 2	PAICINI	301	102489571	\mathcal{O}^{-}
		and Trademarks:	Please re	ecord the attached original document or co	py thereof.
Name of conveying party	(ies)			and address of receiving party(ies)	<u> </u>
	(103).	•			
ZEEV BURKO			Name:	Burko Systems And Development Ltd	
Additional name(s) of conveyir	ng party(ies) attached?	Yes No	Internal A	Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:					
			Street Address: 17 Henrietta Sold St		
Assignment	Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name		City: Da	mat Hasharon State: <u>Israel</u> ZIP: <u>4722</u>	5
			Namat Trasmaton Otale. Israel 211. 47223		
Other:			Additions	al name(s) & address(es) attached?	/aa ⊠ Na
Execution Date: 26 June 2003			Additiona }	in name(s) & address(es) attached?	ez 57 140
			L		
} 4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):				
If this document is	being filed together wit	th a new applicatio	n, the exe	ecution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			1	ent No.(s)	
09/945,786	. (.,				
			1		
	Additio	nal numbers attacl	hed?	Yes No	
			[<u></u>
Name and address of par concerning document shoul		dence	6. Total N	Number of applications and patents involve	ed: 1
g accument shear	ia de manea.		}		
Name: <u>Mark M. Fri</u>	iedman		7. Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40</u>	
Internal Address:			{	Enclosed	
			}	Elidiosea	
			}	Authorized to be charged to deposit a	account
Street Address: c/o Bill Polkinghorn			8. Deposit account number:		
Discovery Dispatch, Florin Way 9003			<u> </u>	06-2140	
City: <u>Upper Marlboro</u> St	ate: <u>MD</u> ZIP: <u>20772</u>		(Attach d	uplicate copy of this page if paying be dep	osit account)
		DO NOT USE T	HIS SPA	CE	·
			3. 7.		
O Statement and size of					
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledg		oing information is	true and d	correct and any attached copy is a true cop	by of the
original document.		1	, 		
Mark M. Friedma			turo	Jh Jua	3 7
Name of Person S	-	Signa		2	æ
	Total number of pa	ages including cover	sheet, atta	chments, and document:	
	1		-	cover sheet information to:	
	1	oner of Patents & T Washington		ss, Box Assignments	
7/02/2003 GTON11 00000147 1 FC:8021 40.00 DA	7 062140 09945786	ii aomigidh	.,		

PATENT REEL: 014223 FRAME: 0881

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

Zeev Burko

(hereinafter called the "assignor(s)"), hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) to:

Burko Systems And Development Ltd 17 Henrietta Sold St Ramat Hasharon 47225

(hereinafter called the "assignee(s)"), its/his successors, assignees, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Intravenous Set Flow Volumetric Measurement Device

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application 09/945,786 identified as Attorney docket No. 2533/3

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and sealed this 2ℓ day of JUNE 2003

Zeev Burko

RECORDED: 06/30/2003

PATENT REEL: 014223 FRAME: 0882